
CD1: URegina Registration Statistics Supplemental Reports, breakout by First Term & Continuing- Totals by University & Level

CD1U: Fall Term breakout by First Term & Continuing- URegina Census Date Students (All College(s))
# students  % change from prev. column % of student group Total

202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530 202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530 202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530

First Term 2,994 2,814 2,915 3,475 3,230 2,961  -6.0% 3.6% 19.2% -7.1% -8.3% 18.0% 17.6% 18.6% 20.8% 18.7% 17.8%

Continuing 13,670 13,195 12,724 13,207 14,058 13,681  -3.5% -3.6% 3.8% 6.4% -2.7% 82.0% 82.4% 81.4% 79.2% 81.3% 82.2%

Total 16,664 16,009 15,639 16,682 17,288 16,642  -3.9% -2.3% 6.7% 3.6% -3.7% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

CD1ULevel: Fall Term breakout by First Term & Continuing- URegina Census Date Students, by Level (All College(s))
# students  % change from prev. column % of student group Total

202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530 202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530 202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530

Grad First Term 346 333 423 429 379 318  -3.8% 27.0% 1.4% -11.7% -16.1% 16.5% 15.5% 18.1% 17.5% 15.9% 14.2%

Continuing 1,750 1,817 1,913 2,026 2,003 1,922  3.8% 5.3% 5.9% -1.1% -4.0% 83.5% 84.5% 81.9% 82.5% 84.1% 85.8%

Total 2,096 2,150 2,336 2,455 2,382 2,240  2.6% 8.7% 5.1% -3.0% -6.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Under 
grad

First Term 2,648 2,481 2,492 3,046 2,851 2,643  -6.3% 0.4% 22.2% -6.4% -7.3% 18.2% 17.9% 18.7% 21.4% 19.1% 18.4%

Continuing 11,920 11,378 10,811 11,181 12,055 11,759  -4.5% -5.0% 3.4% 7.8% -2.5% 81.8% 82.1% 81.3% 78.6% 80.9% 81.6%

Total 14,568 13,859 13,303 14,227 14,906 14,402  -4.9% -4.0% 6.9% 4.8% -3.4% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Total 16,664 16,009 15,639 16,682 17,288 16,642  -3.9% -2.3% 6.7% 3.6% -3.7% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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